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 World Deaf Alpine Skiing Championships 2013 

Superkombination (SG/SL) Men / Women 

Jury  Technical Data 

TD Schmauser Mike GER  Course: Kronenh./Hauptabfahrt 

Referee Brandl Rudolf GER  Start Altitude 1190m / 1040m 

Referee Assistant Lenzenwöger Marlen AUT  Finish Altitude 900m / 900m 

Chief of Race Breuning Martin GER  Vertical Drop 290m / 140m 

    Disdance 1380m / 320m 
      

 Super-G   Slalom  

Course Setter Steinmüller Franz GER  Lehman Chr. SUI 

Number of Gates/RA 29 / 26    42 /40  

Start Time 10:15 a.m.   06:00 p.m.  

Forerunner Meindl R.   Breuning A. Erd Sebastian 
      

Temp. Start: -7°C/-4°C                         Temp. Arrival: -2°C / -2°C                               Snow: hard / hard 

 

Women

1. 10 KMOCHOVA, Tereza 1990 Women CZE 01:07,75 00:39,05 01:46,80

2. 7 HRASKI, Rea 1992 Jun_w CRO 01:08,89 00:41,09 01:49,98

3. 8 GRYGAROVA, Veronika 1991 Women CZE 01:08,33 00:43,68 01:52,01

4. 5 MOONEYHAM, Amanda 1986 Women USA 01:10,51 00:42,96 01:53,47

5. 1 .g&.��.ULVWLQD 1995 Jun_w AUT 01:11,15 00:42,84 01:53,99

6. 3 BRUNNBAUER, Beatrice 1992 Jun_w AUT 01:10,99 00:43,02 01:54,01

7. 2 KÖCK, Melissa 1997 Jun_w AUT 01:10,69 00:43,74 01:54,43

8. 9 DREV, Anja 1997 Jun_w SLO 01:09,93 00:45,39 01:55,32

9. 11 Grill, Kathrin 1990 Women AUT 01:12,49 00:46,52 01:59,01

10. 6 BRUNNBAUER, Belinda 1993 Jun_w AUT 01:18,25 00:46,92 02:05,17

11. 12 ZVEREVA, Marina 1988 Women RUS 01:15,52 00:50,46 02:05,98

12. 4 TULCSIK, Melinda 1988 Women HUN 01:15,55 00:54,77 02:10,32

Total Result - Superkombination

Platz Startnr Name Jahrg. AK Nat. Zeit 1.DG Zeit 2. DG Gesamt

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: SK Nesselwang 1



 

 

Men

1. 13 STEINER, Philipp 1987 Men SUI 01:04,76 00:39,65 01:44,41

2. 17 SARREMEJANE, Nicolas 1990 Men FRA 01:05,88 00:39,79 01:45,67

3. 14 PELLETIER, David 1978 Mas_M FRA 01:06,40 00:40,24 01:46,64

4. 22 LEBELHUBER, Christoph 1989 Men AUT 01:06,12 00:40,75 01:46,87

5. 19 KONVICKA, Jan 1990 Men CZE 01:07,47 00:41,31 01:48,78

6. 25 NELSON, John Austin 1985 Men USA 01:06,86 00:42,62 01:49,48

7. 33 EISENMANN, Philipp 1976 Mas_M GER 01:07,78 00:42,38 01:50,16

8. 29 PÄHLER, Max 1994 Jun_M GER 01:08,39 00:42,00 01:50,39

9. 23 NAKAMRA, Kodai 1991 Men JPN 01:09,87 00:41,60 01:51,47

10. 35 MENSA, Tomas 1995 Jun_M CZE 01:08,37 00:43,32 01:51,69

11. 31 LATAL, Martin 1991 Men CZE 01:08,88 00:44,35 01:53,23

12. 20 GLATT, Michael 1996 Jun_M GER 01:09,35 00:44,34 01:53,69

13. 21 PANSKY, Jan 1994 Jun_M CZE 01:10,80 00:43,58 01:54,38

14. 27 GLATT, Simon 1994 Jun_M GER 01:10,93 00:43,46 01:54,39

15. 32 ZECHMEISTER, Michael 1987 Men AUT 01:11,20 00:43,44 01:54,64

16. 26 KITAJO, Daichi 1993 Jun_M JPN 01:12,77 00:41,92 01:54,69

17. 16 BABIARZ, Mateusz 1993 Jun_M POL 01:11,36 00:43,57 01:54,93

18. 38 MÜLLER, Alexander 1993 Jun_M GER 01:12,10 00:45,29 01:57,39

19. 34 STRICKNER, Oswald 1970 Mas_M AUT 01:10,39 00:47,06 01:57,45

20. 37 WEITGASSER, Bernd 1976 Mas_M GER 01:12,42 00:45,97 01:58,39

21. 40 DANEK, Mateusz 1982 Men POL 01:12,75 00:47,82 02:00,57

22. 28 GALAZKA, Filip 1996 Jun_M POL 01:13,51 00:50,77 02:04,28

23. 39 LOCHER, Werner 1970 Mas_M GER 01:14,36 00:50,12 02:04,48

24. 36 LEVKOV, Volodymyr 1980 Men UKR 01:19,02 00:50,32 02:09,34
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Junioren_Women
1. 7 HRASKI, Rea 1992 CRO 01:08,89 00:41,09 01:49,98

2. 1 KÖCK, Kristina 1995 AUT 01:11,15 00:42,84 01:53,99

3. 3 BRUNNBAUER, Beatrice 1992 AUT 01:10,99 00:43,02 01:54,01

4. 2 KÖCK, Melissa 1997 AUT 01:10,69 00:43,74 01:54,43

5. 9 DREV, Anja 1997 SLO 01:09,93 00:45,39 01:55,32

6. 6 BRUNNBAUER, Belinda 1993 AUT 01:18,25 00:46,92 02:05,17

Junioren_Men
1. 29 PÄHLER, Max 1994 GER 01:08,39 00:42,00 01:50,39

2. 35 MENSA, Tomas 1995 CZE 01:08,37 00:43,32 01:51,69

3. 20 GLATT, Michael 1996 GER 01:09,35 00:44,34 01:53,69

4. 21 PANSKY, Jan 1994 CZE 01:10,80 00:43,58 01:54,38

5. 27 GLATT, Simon 1994 GER 01:10,93 00:43,46 01:54,39

6. 26 KITAJO, Daichi 1993 JPN 01:12,77 00:41,92 01:54,69

7. 16 BABIARZ, Mateusz 1993 POL 01:11,36 00:43,57 01:54,93

8. 38 MÜLLER, Alexander 1993 GER 01:12,10 00:45,29 01:57,39

9. 28 GALAZKA, Filip 1996 POL 01:13,51 00:50,77 02:04,28

Master_Men
1. 14 PELLETIER, David 1978 FRA 01:06,40 00:40,24 01:46,64

2. 33 EISENMANN, Philipp 1976 GER 01:07,78 00:42,38 01:50,16

3. 34 STRICKNER, Oswald 1970 AUT 01:10,39 00:47,06 01:57,45

4. 37 WEITGASSER, Bernd 1976 GER 01:12,42 00:45,97 01:58,39

5. 39 LOCHER, Werner 1970 GER 01:14,36 00:50,12 02:04,48

DSQ

11. 15 GRILL, Michael 1985 AUT Gate 41 missed

DNF

30 KÄFER, Lukas 1993 AUT

DNS

18 YOPP, Nicolas 1985 USA

24 Gubarevic, Ivan 1984 RUS

Women: 12 started; 12 finished

Men: 28 started; 24 finished; 2 DNS; 1 DNF, 1 DSQ

___________________________

Schmauser Mike
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